Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Shaws Point(Voter Turnout: 27% - Total Registered Voters: 351)

Contest: Village of Standard City President

Candidate Name Total Votes
No Candidate (IND) 0

Contest: Village of Standard City Clerk

Candidate Name Total Votes
Joanne Stutsman (IND) 4

Contest: Village of Standard City Treasurer

Candidate Name Total Votes
Jennifer Schwerdtner (IND) 3

Contest: Village of Standard City Trustee

Candidate Name Total Votes
William J. Bilbruck (IND) 4
John Mike Robb (IND) 4
Pat Goodwater (IND) 3

Contest: Village of Standard City Trustee Un. 2-year

Candidate Name Total Votes
Don Hays (IND) 4
Steve Bormida (IND) 4

Contest: Shaws Point Township Supervisor

Vote %

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
36.36
36.36
27.27

Vote %
50
50
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Candidate Name
Lyndal L. Herschelman (DEM)

Contest: Shaws Point Township Clerk

Candidate Name
Wanda Konneker (DEM)

Total Votes
79

Total Votes
78

Contest: Shaws Point Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name

Melvin Miller, JR. (REP)
Carl (Buck) Gimlin (IND)
Stephen J. Lewis (DEM)

Contest: Shaws Point Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Wallace Pocklington (REP)
Tamara A. Mullen (REP)
Larry Boston (DEM)

John Groves (DEM)
Kathleen Boston (DEM)
William F. "Bill" Miller (DEM)
Leslie D. Bray (REP)

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #1 Assessor

Candidate Name
No Candidate (N/A)

Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name
John A. Lapp
Darrin Daugherty
Randy Bilbruck

Total Votes
63

25

6

Total Votes
62
56
55
53
40
36
36

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
81
72
63

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
67.02
26.6
6.38

Vote %
18.34
16.57
16.27
15.68
11.83
10.65
10.65

Vote %
0

Vote %
37.5
33.33
29.17
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Contest: Litchfield CUSD 12 Board

Candidate Name
Timothy E. Reents
James Pastrovich
Sean J. Vanslyke
Lorinda J. Hires

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name

Carol Hansen Posegate
Craig Findley

Drinda O'Connor

Jim Dodge

Mary Ellen Madonia

Contest: L&CCCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name
Ed Hightower

Chris J. Ringhausen
Merle E. Bertels
Robert J. Steinman

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes

O OO oo

Total Votes
50
49
39
37

Vote %
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Vote %
28.57
28
22.29
21.14

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhn, Greene, Jersey, Mac.)

Candidate Name
Sterling A. Allen (Mac)
Lyle Stoecker (Mac)
Merle Lemon (Gre)

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Christian & Montgomery)

Candidate Name
David L. Spinner (Mon)

Total Votes
80
74
61

Total Votes

0

Vote %
37.21
34.42
28.37

Vote %
0
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