
Election: 2001 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 28184

Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Precinct: Shaws Point(Voter Turnout: 27% - Total Registered Voters: 351)

Contest: Village of Standard City President

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
No Candidate (IND)	0	0

Contest: Village of Standard City Clerk

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Joanne Stutsman (IND)	4	100

Contest: Village of Standard City Treasurer

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jennifer Schwerdtner (IND)	3	100

Contest: Village of Standard City Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John Mike Robb (IND)	4	36.36
William J. Bilbruck (IND)	4	36.36
Pat Goodwater (IND)	3	27.27

Contest: Village of Standard City Trustee Un. 2-year

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Bormida (IND)	4	50
Don Hays (IND)	4	50

Contest: Shaws Point Township Supervisor

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Lyndal L. Herschelman (DEM)	79	100

Contest: Shaws Point Township Clerk

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Wanda Konneker (DEM)	78	100

Contest: Shaws Point Township Highway Commissioner

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Melvin Miller, JR. (REP)	63	67.02
Carl (Buck) Gimlin (IND)	25	26.6
Stephen J. Lewis (DEM)	6	6.38

Contest: Shaws Point Township Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Wallace Pocklington (REP)	62	18.34
Tamara A. Mullen (REP)	56	16.57
Larry Boston (DEM)	55	16.27
John Groves (DEM)	53	15.68
Kathleen Boston (DEM)	40	11.83
William F. "Bill" Miller (DEM)	36	10.65
Leslie D. Bray (REP)	36	10.65

Contest: Multi-Twp. District #1 Assessor

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
No Candidate (N/A)	0	0

Contest: Carlinville CUSD 1 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
John A. Lapp	81	37.5
Darrin Daugherty	72	33.33
Randy Bilbruck	63	29.17

Contest: Litchfield CUSD 12 Board

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
James Pastrovich	0	0
Sean J. Vanslyke	0	0
Lorinda J. Hires	0	0
Timothy E. Reents	0	0

Contest: LLCCD 526 Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Craig Findley	0	0
Drinda O'Connor	0	0
Jim Dodge	0	0
Mary Ellen Madonia	0	0
Carol Hansen Posegate	0	0

Contest: L&CCCD 536 Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ed Hightower	50	28.57
Chris J. Ringhausen	49	28
Merle E. Bertels	39	22.29
Robert J. Steinman	37	21.14

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Calhn, Greene, Jersey, Mac.)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Sterling A. Allen (Mac)	80	37.21
Lyle Stoecker (Mac)	74	34.42
Merle Lemon (Gre)	61	28.37

Contest: Reg. Board of School Trustee (Christian & Montgomery)

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David L. Spinner (Mon)	0	0